Government of Tripura
Directorate of Secondary Education
(Centralised Examination Unit, Secondary)
Agartala, Tripura

No.F.23(8)-SE-CEU/2019/ Dated, 24 / 03 /2021.
Memorandum

In view of the change in the schedule of date of poll and counting of General Election to
TTAADC-2021, as announced by the State Election Commission and the revised notification of
JEE (Main) for session-3(April), the date-sheet announced earlier vide even number dated 9"

March, 2021, is hereby further modified as follows:

Date Day Time Class- IX Class X Class XI Class XII
(Annual Exam) | (Pre-Board (Annual (PreBoard
Exam) Exam) Exam)
12.04.2021 | Monday | 12.00PM- Bengali/ Bengali/ Bengali/
3.00PM Kokborok / Kokborok/ Kokborok/
Mizo/ Hindi Mizo/Hindi | Mizo/Hindi
13.04.2021 | Tuesday 12.00PM- | Bengali/ Sanskrit Sanskrit
3.00PM Kokborok/
Mizo/Hindi
16.04.2021 | Friday 12.00PM- | Science Science Education/ History/
3.00PM Business Chemistry
Studies/
Physics
17.04.2021 | Saturday 12.00PM- Geography .| Geography
3.00PM _
19.04.2021 | Monday 12.00PM- | Mathematics Social Science | Political Sociology
=T 3.00PM Science/ /Biology
Biology
20.04.2021 | Tuesday 12.00PM- Philosophy Philosophy
3.00 PM
26.04.2021 | Monday 12.00PM- | Social Science | Mathematics Psychology/
3.00PM (Basic & Accountancy
Standard)
27.04.2021 | Tuesday 12.00PM- Economics Political
3.00PM Science
28.04.2021 | Wednesday | 12.00PM- History/ Accountancy
3.00PM Chemistry
29.04.2021 | Thursday 12.00PM- | English Mathematics/ | Education/
3.00PM Music Business
Studies
30.04.2021 | Friday 12.00PM- English Statistics/ Economics
3.00PM Sociology
03.05.2021 | Monday 12.00PM- English English
3.00PM




Date Day Time Class- IX Class X Class XI Class XII
(Annual (Pre-Board (Annual (PreBoard
Exam) Exam) Exam) Exam)
04.05.2021 | Tuesday 12.00PM- e I (R Mathematics/
3.00PM Music
05.05.2021 | Wednesday | 12.00PM- |  —— | = —— | - Statistics
3.00PM
06.05.2021 | Thursday | 12.00PM- |  -—— |  —— |  —— Psychology/
3.00PM
07.05.2021 | Friday | 12.00PM- |  — | — | — Physics
3.00PM

The result of Pre-Board examination for Class-X and XII shall be published on 12" May,

2021and that for Class-IX and X1 shall be published on 15" May.

Copy to:-

(UK. Chakaa)Lf "o

Director, Secondary Education.
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1. The PS to the Hon’ble Education Minister, Tripura, for information please with a
request to bring the same in the kind notice of the Hon’ble Minister.

2. The PS to the Secretary to the Government of Tripura, Education (Secondary)
Department, for information please with a request to bring the same in the kind notice

of the Secretary.

Copy also to:

et ]
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The Principle Officer, Education (TTAADC) for information please.
4. All the District Education Officers, for information please.

(UK. Chakma)

Director, Secondary Education



